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NOTICE
1964 JEEP WAGONEER. NEW
engine, clutch, springs, carb, starter,
brakes, exhaust, etc. Has lockouts, 3•
spd. Good Body. $lB5O. Scott 237-
0460

A UNIQUE APT. with alcove for
summer sublet In Cedarbrook. Rent
negotiable. Call 234.1783

PENN TOWERS-Summer sublet,
male, a/c, balcony, parking and more.
Rent very negotiable. Call 238-0400

SUMMER SUBLET/FALL option:
Furnished, one bedroom, includei
utilities, color cable t.v., alc, stereo.
Close to campus $l7O/mo. neg. 238-
9829

ROOMMATES
NEED RIDE TO or near Buffalo, N.Y
weekend of 4/29.5/1 Call Patti 237
4763

TYPING REWARD! $25 FOR tile class ring i
lost In Willard on Saturday. No
questions asked. 865.0520

PEACE CORPS POTLUCK Picnic for
former/future volunteers May 17
Ip.m. Call Ben W. for location 863-
0249 p.m.PREGNANT?

State Licensed
Child Placing Agency
has loving couples eager to
adopt your child. All medical
and legal expenses paid. All
replies held In strictest
confidence. Free housing and
Free counseling available.
CALL (215) 289-BABY

Recipient of United Way
Donor Option Plan '

,GOLDEN CRADLE

Collegian Inc. reserves the right to
release the names of individuals who
place advertising in The Daily Colle-
gian, Collegian Magazine and • The
Weekly Collegian.

The decision on whether to release
this information shall be made by the
management of Collegian Inc.

The purpose of this policy Is to
discourage the placement of advertis-
ing that may be cruel or unnecessari-
ly embarrassing to individuals or
organizations.

BEAVER HILL: 2 males wanted, one
bedroom, newly carpeted, a/c, cable,
utilities, 5100/mo. Call 238-5907

PENN TOWER SUBLET one bedroom
of two bdr apt. Eighth floor, balcony,
a/c, dishwasher, rent cheap. 237-0534

ALL UTILITIES INCLUDED $95/mo.
summer, fall option. Non-smoking
female. Own large bedroom of 28R
apt. Hammond•2.s blocks. 234-4482

ABSOLUTELY THE BEST and
cheapest • typing, grad school
registered IBM—Selectric. Call Jane
238-5273 Anytime'

APARTMENTS
SUMMER SUBLET. ONE bedroom
apartment. Located on East College
Avenue. Newly furnished, air-
conditioner, free utilities, HBO. Rent
negotiable. Call 237.2322

PREGNANT?
NEED. HELP?
• ABORTION SERVICES
• CONFIDENTIAL COUNSELING

ALLEGHENY REPRODUCTIVE
HEALTH CENTER

A Non-profit Clinic Dedicated to
Providing Medical Care

with Dignity and Confidentiality
Call Collect 412-661-8811

(Pittsburgh)

PHI PSI--SONGS for you and
chuggers too! Watch out for the A XI
Dolts

BEAVER HILL, Female, Summer,
newly furnished & carpeted. One
bedroom, balcony, a/c, rent
negotiable. Pam 237.6497

QUIET SPACIOUS 2 bdrm apt. close
to campus. One bedroom or entire
apt. available. Call 238-3895 5:30 to
7:3opm

'FEMALE ROOMMATE NEEDED to
'Share 1/2 bedroom, Garden House
Apartments, very close to campus,

:call Janet 865.7375

CCURATE PROFFESSIONAL
TYPIST close to campus prompt
reliable letters term papers theses.
Diane 237.4948 or 237.3027.

PHI SIGMA pIOLOGICAL Honor
Sodiety. Applications are available in
208 Mueller. They are due by FridayAPARTMENT, DELUXE ONE

bedroom, fully furnished, pool,
restaurant, bar. Mark 238-9558 BEAVER HILL: SUMMER sublet,

alc,balcony. utilities Included, color
TV. $BO/month Call 237-1215

RENT ONE BEDROOM of two
bedroom house In College Heights.
Includes washer, dryer, cable, HBO
and utilities. Call tared 237-6508

SUMMER, SUBLET—BRIARWOOD
Townhouse need one person 100/mo.
$5O bonus. Overly furnished! Pool,
etc. Great Place! Call John 238-7461ATTENTION FALL OPTION summer

sublet Fairmount East studio, 1 or 2,
wiw carpet, newly furnished, balcony,
air conditioned, laundry. $295
negotiable. Julie 865-7794

.MALE GRAD• SHARE 2-bedroom
.apartment. Very good condition;
starting June 1 or August 21; $175
Includes utilities. 863.3933weekdays,
,23443084 nights/ weekends.

ACCURATE TYPING: TERM papers,
theses, technical reports, etc. 238-
8460 daily after 6p.m. weekends
anytime

PIKES: WHO WILL be .Wally's
successor? Get psyched for Mr. Pika
'B3 on April 25th! Love•the little
sistersBEST OFFER ACCEPTED, own room

In house, Close to campus, summer
only! 237-4157

SPACIOUS/ SUNNY FEMALE
summer sublet. 1h for two,bedroom
apt. 1 block from campus/ town. Price
negotiable. 865.4919 or 865.7295
(evenings)

SUMMER SUBLET ONE or two
females great location cheap price
negotiable Suzanne or Paula 237.5357

A COMPLETE TYPING Service just
one block from campus. Mon-Fri.
10:30 - 4:30p.m. Beth; Dianne 237-
2905Counselors:

Top Boys' Camp, Berkshire
Mts., Mass., seeks men over
20 years who love to work
with youngsters. Openings,
inArchery, Backpacking,
Baseball, Basketball, Radio
& Electronics, Tennis,

ATTENTION
BEAUTIFUL EFFICIENCY GBADS,
Professionals. Summer with Fall
Option. All utilities Included. 237-
8533, 863-0710 after 5

BREATH-TAKING VIEW of campus:
11th floor of Penn Towers, large
double. Rent negotiable. Call 238-
2635 '

SUMMER SUBLET sBslmo. 1-2
females for 2 bedroom apt. a/c,
utilities Inc. 234.3677 - ,

NEEDED: MALE TO share 113 of large
Heritage Oaks apartment, fall
semester, call 865.3374

DISCOUNT FILM PROCESSING• 12
exp• $2.59, 24 exp•s4.49, 36 exp•s6.69.
24.48 hour service! Satisfaction
guaranteed. Kinko's copies
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~
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153.5. Allen 237.15-6-6
FLYFISHERMEN: CENTRE COUN-
TY'S source for quality fiyfishing
materials, tackle and flies since 1975.
Books, rod-building supplies, and
much more at flyfisher's paradise.
Call 234-4189. Located near the stop-
light in Lemont

BEAUTIFUL GARDEN. APARTMENT,
pets allowed, one bedroom, private
entrance, Fall option, backyard,
Susan 863.1667, $260/mo.

AAHI AN APARTMENT two
bedrooms, furnished, free cable,
parking, tennis courts, pets allowed.
Rent very negotiable. Call 238.3425
anytime

SUBLET BEAVER TERRACE Large
one bedroom, balcony, new furniture,
bar, dishwasher, air conditioning,
cable T.V., price negotiable up to 3
persons call 2370980

CEDARBROOK SUMMER SUBLET 2h
of 1 bedroom. (Female) All utilities,
balcony. Rent negotiable.,23B-3752

SUMMER SUBLET FALL option
Furnished, one bedroom apartment
Close to campus. Rent negotiable
Call 237-6787

NONSMOKER ROOMMATE
WANTED. Adorable efficiency, S.
Pugh, start Fall 'B3, 9 month lease,
.Beth 237.0453

CALL BARBARA, 238-7207.
Registered thesis/dissertation typist;
specialist in academic, business, and
tape transcription workHELP WANTED FOUND DON L. FROM Acacia, dining with

you at Ray's was a tasteful
experiencp, Hypothetically, paying
you back will be a sensual
experience. Love, The Goddss and
the Vivacious BiscuitCENTURY TOWERS 710 'South

Atherton St., State College. Located 7
blocks from campus, next to tennis
courts, baseball field and shopping
center. Furnished/unfurnished
efficiencies and one-bedrooms
starting at $330/month, includes all
utilities, electricity, cable and
parking. Phone 238.5081

CEDARBROOK, ONE—BDR, NEW
furniture, alc, block from campus,
balcony on Locust, furnished,
utilities included, 237.0486

AAHA! $l6O/MO, ENTIRE semilbr
Armenara Apartment, furnished,
carpet, a/c, 1 block from campus. 237-
4898

SUBLET FEMALE SUMMER 115 of
large University Terrace apartment
pool bus 10 min walk to campus. after
6 238.5838

SUMMER SUBLET IB.DRM,
furnished, $9O/person. All utilities
Included, A/C. One block from
campus, fall option. Call Jim or Dale
2386556•

NON-SMOKING FEMALE Roommate
wanted school year 83.84. 1/3 large

-one bedroom apartment. 9 mo. lease.
$l6O/mo, utilities included. Close to
campus. 237-3990

KINKO'S COPIES-PROFESSIONAL
typing service- term papers, resumes,
letters. Across from Penn TowersALASKAN SUMMER JOBS: for

Information send S.A.S.E. to Alaskan
Services, Box 40235, Tucson, •Az
85717

"FOUND" NOTICES
ARE PUBLISHED

FOR THREE DAYS AT NO CHARGEPROFESSIONAL TYPING FOR all
your needs. Grad school certified.
Campus delivery. Rush jobs possible.
359.3068

Swimming (W. 5.1.), Sailing,
Lacrosse, Waterskiing.
Good salary, plusroom,
board and laundry.

CALCULATOR IN 111 BOUCKE,
Sunday 4/17 evening. Claim at front
desk 135 BouckeFOR THOSE WHO like to groove.

State College's first real funk band Is
looking for serious musicians. Try-
outs can be arranged by calling 238-
4164. Vocals, rhythm guitars, key-
boards, percussion, trumpets. Call
only between 9:30.11:30 pm

FREEI INDIVIDUAL INTERVIEW
skills training.. Call Larry or XYNA
between 11-12A.M. and 1-3P.M.
Monday through Friday at 863.2402

CEDARBROOK LARGE 2•BEDROOM
sublet; one or two persons needed;
negotlable rent; 865-5749 or 865.7300A BARGAIN ACROSS from South

Halls. NC, dishwasher, balcony, all
utillties included, furnished, 1
bedroom. sllsfperson 238.1285

SUBLET SUMMER: ' 2 roommates,
master bedroom, spacious
townhouse. Free HBO, cable,
laundry. Rent negotiable. 234.8124

SUMMER SUBLET, OWN room .In
house, College Avenue. Rent
negotiable. Robin 234-1573

NONSMOKING MALE GRAD
roommate wanted for 83-84 yr.

;„starting fall. Share 1/2 of 1 bdrm apt.
Nice building. Call Scott evenings

-238.1966

BECOME A SERA-TEC plasma donor
and earn $2O or more perweek for 3-4
hours of your spare time. 237-5761 PROFFESSIONAL TYPIST WILL

handle will your typing needs
accurately and efficiently phone 359-
2648 after 4:30

FOUND: CHARM/PENDANT on
campus near labs. Call to identify,
238.3978Write:

Camp Lenox
CHEAP SUMMER SUBLET Own
room, furnished, 1/10 utilities, one
block tocampus, 234 S. Atherton, Pia
2386190

270.118 Grand Central Parkway
Floral Park, New York 11005

GET YOUR CENTRE Daily Times
delivered to your dorm or office on
campus. Call 234-8126

DOWNTOWN FURNISHED
EFFICIENCIES. One available
Immediately for $lB5. Others
beginning fall for $275 and up. Call
238.4684. Leave message

A BEAVER TERRACE apartment,
summer sublet with fall option. A/C
balcony, dishwasher, 2-bed $991m0.
234.7465

SUBLET: 1•BEDROOM APT. for 2 or 3
people. Furnished, 4 blocks from
campus, all utilities Included.
Available June Ist, rent negotiable.
Call 238-5136

SUMMER SUBLET WITH or without
fall option. Beaver Terrace, furnished,
aic, dishwasher. Up to 3 people.
$3OO/mo. or best offer 237.0397

CENTRAL PENNSYLVANIA DANCE
Workshop auditioning accompanists
for summer or fall terms. Sight
reading or Improvisational skills
useful, not required. 237-2784

GARRY, I MEAN Evan, we mean both-
our place Friday night? Champagne
chilling in refrigerator! The girls in
270

ROOMMATE WANTED SPACIOUS
,jottrees apt•own room, with bed. May
thru Aug. • can extend lease. $2OO/mo.

,ytlities included. Prefer mature non-
-smoking woman. Lucy 237.5139

FOUND: GOLD WATCH, 4/16 Garner
and Fairmount. Call 865.4541 to
identifyCHEAP!!! SUMMER SUBLET, female,

furnished, AIC, utilities included, one
block from campus. Call now!!! 234-
1838 •

FOR. SALE
PROFESSIONAL MATTING AND
framing and photography. 'You name
It, we frame it' plus photographs
tailored to your needs. Phone 237-
3265

ONE•BEDROOM FURNISHED
COLLEGE Ave. apartment for
Summer sublet, Fall option. Paid
utilities. AIC. Call 234-1380

ABOVE NEW WORLD clothing,
furnished, 2 bedroom, air
conditioned, S. Pugh 5t.,234-1173

SUBLET 1/2 OF 2 BEDROOM apt.
from June thru August. Close to
campus. Rent negotiable. Call 238-
3460

SUMMER SUBLET CENTURY Towers.
All utilities, dishwasher, A/C,
bunkbeds, balcony; cable. 15 minute
walk from campus: Two minute walk
to bus. 238-7380 after 5

COUNSELORS: CAMP VVAYPE, co•ed
children's camp in northeastern
Pennsylvania. Still looking for good
people! Write: 12 Allevard St., Lido
Beach, NY 11561or call (516) 889.3217

SUMMER JOBS
In the Pocono Mts., Penna.
Honesdale, Pennsylvania
CABIN COUNSELORS

SPORTS INSTRUCTORS
COED SUMMER CAMP.

JUNE 24to AUG. 21
Call or Write:

Camp Cayuga, Box 234
Kenilworth,,,N.J. 07033

201-276-0105

FOUND: LADIES BEIGE trenchcoat,
3rd floor Willard 4/11/83. Call Ellen
865-3427 to claim

GUINESS WORLD RECORD attempt!
In hamburger eating Sunday April
24th at McDonalds on College Ave.
Begins 12:00. Come watch history in
the making .CO-ED HOUSE 2 blocks from

campus, 2 rooms available. Many
extras. Call 238-9554

..WANTED: FEMALE TO share large

.spacious 1 bdrm apartment. Utilities
included. Sherre, 237-0356. Keep

-trying, needed immediately

FOUND: MEN'S WRISTWATCH on 4-
7-83 in 225 EEW. call 865.0663 to
Identify

AUTHENTIC WESTERN CLOTHING,
boots by Tony Lama, Nocona, Justin,
& Bona Allen. Made in Texas and all
leather. Also western shirts, vests,
sportcoats, square dance accesso-
ries & hats. Quality is Hat Ta' Boot
1359 E. College Ave. 237-8725

ABOVE TAVERN RESTAURANT one
bedroom apartment on College ave.
Summersublet, tall option, 238-4585THE UNITARIAN UNIVERSALIST

FELLOWSHIP open to all, seeking to
unify all people in a large spiritual
fellowship through a philosophy of
religion that stresses reason,
goodness, and service; helping each
person to gain Increased depth of
faith, strength of character, and
greatness of soul. We invite you to
join us, Sundays, 10:45 a.m., 758
Glenn Road. For a ride, please call:
237-7605.

SUMMER SUBLET FALL option large
one bedroom, one block from
campus, partially furnished, utilities
included, rent negotiable 238.7268

COLLEGE AVE. SUMMER sublet
Entire one bedroom apt.: 1.2
furnished, a/c, free parking. $2OO/mo
2379410.

SUMMER SUBLET PARKWAY Plaza
efficiency, pool, AC, bus pass, cable,
$220/mo. Utilities included 237.8221

SUMMER SUBLET: CENTURY
Towers, large furnished efficiency
includes cable T.V., NC, utilities, sth
floor balcony. Rent negotiable. Call
Andy at 238.4526

2'MALE ROOMMATES, non-smokers,
ovfliieded to share 2/3 of a two bedroom
..apt. for fall 'B3. $1321 month with bus
"pass, dishwasher, free parking, all
_utilities except electric„ and pool
aprivileges, Eric 238.9643

COUNSELORS WANTED—TRIM
down, physical fitness, coed NY
State overnight camp. Tennis, WSl's,
arts and crafts, piano, guitar, dance,
aerobics, theater director, softball,
soccer, hockey, volleyball,
basketball, food service. Appply
Camp Shane, Ferndale, NY 12734

MAN'S WALLET CORNER Westerly
Parkway, Oneida St. Call Joe 865.3405

HAPPY 22ND DENNIS! Thanks for
being best brother • Good luck - I'll
miss ya • Bernadette

ACROSS FROM SOUTH halls.
Summer Sublet, fall option, one
bedroom, AIC, dishwasher, balcony.
Call 234.3445

SUMMER SUBLET FOSTER Avenue
Apts. 1 BR fully furnished, A/C, HBO,
utilities paid. Call Mark 237.9491 SERVICES

HAPPY 21st BIRTHDAY Waags! We'll
really miss you next year! Love, Linda
and Sheila

SUMMER TERM ONE bedroom
furnished apt at Ambassador. Close
to campus. 237-2577 after spm

COMMONS SUMMER SUBLET:
beautiful townhouse, 2 balconies and
garage, 5-minute walk to campus,
rent negotiable. Call 238-8587

BAMBOO FLUTES—HANDCRAFTED
from fine quality Chinese bamboo,
hand finished, engraved, carefully
tuned wlinstructions, $lOand up. 466-
7192

ACROSS STREET FROM campus.
$289 for whole summer term.
Includes: utilities, A/C, dishwasher,
fuynished, balcony. Call Tony 234-
2452

SUMMER SUBLET: FURNISHED 1-
bedroom, utilities, parking, cable, A/C
Included. Fairmount Hills Apts., 5
minutes to Hammond bldg.
$190./month. Call 234-5841

SUMMER SUBLET: 1/3 of 1 bedroom
female Cedarbrook. $75 per month.
Call Candace 234-1187

PAT'S TYPING SERVICE. Versatile,
very qualified, reasonable,
experienced resumes, letters, term
papers, dissertations. Call 237.2461TOW BEDROON LUXURY, carpeted,

close to everything. Sublet
immediately/Fall option. Days 865-
'5BOl, Night 237-1194

FEMALE SUMMER SUBLET/ Fall
option. 1/2 furnished studio
apartment, close to campus. Only
$lOO/month. Must see to believe! 238-
3858

SUMMER SUBLET: TWO bedroomi,
free utilities, dishwasher, AC, fall
option and more. Call 2348448

;-,,onswers
-- to yesterday's puzzle

CRUISE SHIP JOBS! $l4-28,000
Carribean, Hawaii, world. Call for
guide, directory, newsletter. (1)916-
722.1111 Ext. Penn State

BE THE HIT of the party! with Fun
hovers adult candy. Great for birth-
days, bachelorette/bachelor parties,
anniversaries and other fun times.
Write for more Information and order
form. Fun Lovers Candy, Dept. 575,
8.0. Box 15324, Pgh., PA 15237

TOWNVIEW APARTMENTS
AVAILABLE for fall. 1 & 2 bedroom
apartments. Reasonable rates.
Includes parking, heat, cable, and
free bus passes. For further
Information, call 234-4084 or 466-6878

ADORABLE UNIVERSITY TOWERS 1
bedroom summer sublet/fall option:
across from South halls, brand new
furniture, 'Seventh Heaven' balcony
view, free utilities, a/c, dishwasher,
rent negotiable for whole or half!
Candy 238.7913

SUMMER SUBLET: FURNISHED,
close to campus, free cable, nice;
rent negotiable. Call 238-8326

SUMMER SUBLET ONLY: large
bedroom In four bedroom house,
backyard and garden, for Information
call •238.3662

EARN EXTRA CASH! Wanted: 20
operators for local tele-quiz program.
Male or female. No ' experience
'necessary. Apply Nittany Manor
Hotel, .suite 10, 1274 N. Atherton
Street, State College. Positively No
phone calls

RIDES
RESUMES PROFESSIONALLY
WRITTEN to match your career goals.
Original writing, editing, and typing
provided. Inquire about our low cost
service: Call budget resume at 237-
7237 •

FOR A DECENT summer sublet
including two bedrooms for 3 people
In a bl-level apartment. Call Jay 23V
6618 or Roger 237-6372. Price
negotiable

SUMMER SUBLET sllslmo. max.,
negotiable, for 1 male, furnished, 1
BR, a/c, behind the Train Station,
Beaver Ave. Call Steve 237-2735 •

GO GREYHOUND TO Harrisburg for
just $9.35, Philadelphiafor $20.80 and
Pittsburg for only $lB. Convenient
campus departures and return trips.
Call 237-5865 for schedules and
information

SUMMER SUBLET FALL option, two
rooms, available each with single
occupancy $ll5/month, take one or
two with a friend 237-5235 ' r

....-:::i•-PE-Apooks,
DOSE 501 LOUDSPEAKERS 100
WATT each .exc. cond. New $440.
Best offer over $2OO. 238-4888 FOR. R E NT'

A FREE KEG!! Penn Tower summer
sublet. Two bedroom, furnished,
dishwasher, NC,rent negotiable. 865-
8844

FREE MONTH'S RENT with summer
sublet, Fall option. Spacious
Southgate apartment. Balcony, a/c,
dishwasher. 238.4733

SUMMER SUBLET— SPACIOUS two
bedroom apartment. 3.4 people. close
to campus. cheap! Jim, 237-3819, 865-
0281

EARN $5OO ormore each school year.
Flexible hours. Monthly payment for
placing posters on campus. Bonus
based on results. prizes awarded as
well 800-526-0883

SUMMER SUBLET CEDARBROOK, 1
bdrm, 3 people, Includes balcony,
cable, A/C, $B5/month, 237.5038 • t•

RIDE NEEDED FOR summer term
from Lewistown to PSU daily. Will
share expenses. Call 865-3762, or
evenings 234-6823

ABORTION ALTERNATIVE—-
GOLDEN Cradle Adoption Services.
Free housing, counseling, medical
care. Recipient of United Way Donor
Option Plan. A state licensed agency.
Call collect, (215) 289-BABY

BUNKBEDS 4 x 4 POSTS, 2 x 6 frame,
stained, $45. Great shape. Phone 865-
9900

TOWN HOUSE IN QUIET COUNTRY
residential area; new in '81; 2 stories;
2 bdrms; 11/2 baths; washer, dryer,
dishwasher, stove, refrig.; breakfast
bar; private screened•lnrear porch for
cookouts; large lawn; walk to
playground; campus 5 minutes by car
or bus; families, professionals and
grad students welcome; $3BO plus
electric (approx $5O/mo.) Available
June 1. 237-1562

A GREAT SUBLET huge room for one
in quiet house. Good location, asking
$lOO/month 234.3709

FREE RENT FOR one month In Penn
Tower. Females call Nancy at 238:
1447

SUMMER SUBLET ONE bedroom
Cedarbrook. A/C, new furniture,
balcony, utilities included. Rent
negotiable. 234-2934FOR SALE MALE Dorm contract 83,

84 East Halls Call Rolf 238-2740 After
9pm

SUMMER SUBLET/ FALL option: two
bedroom apt., four blocks frcirni
campus, $265/month negotiable. Call
237.1637 anytime
SUMMER SUBLET: APT. One biopic
from campus. Furnished. A/C.
utilities Included. 1-2 females
needed. Call Holly 234.8236'

INTERESTED IN OBTAINING
employment in the Natural
Resources Field (Forestry/Wildlife)?
For comprehensive employment
guide, send $6. to: NaturalResources
Employment, P.O. BOX 67, Tomah, WI
54660

SHARE A TRUCK to Philadelphia and
vic. between now and June. Call Will
238-2607

AH! PERFECT FOR 1-2 people!
University Terrace summer sublet,
one bedroom. Parking, pool, sofa,
free! AC, neat, convenient,
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
anytime(3o3)69B-2642

AY LINDA• BABY: Have an excellent
21st (like, to the max). From Mr.
Perfect

GRADUATE STUDENTS PREFERRED
for private rooms near campus with
quiet study environment, 237-6581

CLASSIC '67 FORD Mustang 289 V 8
auto runs well good condition best
offer Chris 885-9420

OWN BEDROOM IN large house on
W. College. Kitchen, yard, free
parking, whole summer 3001- 238-0596

ARMANARA SUMMER SUBLET big 2
bdrm. great location. Price
negotiable. Call 238-5651, Karen,
Miriam, Sherri

LOOK NO FURTHER! Summer sublet
with fall option. Furnished/TV, rent
negotiable. Call now 234-3796

SUMMER SUBLET/Fall option.
Heritage Oaks country setting. 113
large one bedroom apartment.
Furnished, balcony, close to Rego's.
Includes bus pass. $95/ month. 237-
9667 females only

TOFTREES SUMMER SUBLET, one
bedroom, NC, dishwasher, balcony,
cable, utilities. Rent negotiable. ,Call
237-5881 PA-217

WINDOW DRESSER NEEQED for
downtown business. Reply to Box 7
Calder Square II State College 16801

BEER-A—GRAMS!...SEND A six-pack
with a song. Daydreams... 237-8324

OWN LARGE ROOM, Foster&High,
only 5 min. away, washer, dryer,
parking. pets okay, $95/mo & utilities,
'bargain! Curt 238-0497 Come look!

PIRHANA: 5 INCH plus tWenty gallon
4 tank and flourescent light hood. $BO.

eg. Jim 2388805

YOUTH DIRECTOR FOR local church.
part-time, one year assignment
(possible renewal) beginning mid-
June. One block from campus.
Excellent opportunity, to work with
Jr.-Sr. Highs. Send resume to: Grace
Lutheran Church, 205 South Garner
St., S.C.

BETA SIGMA BETA Sy Barash
Regatta--May Ist. Bald Eagle State
Park. Featuring the A's, Backstreets
and the. Core. Guiness World Record
attempt. Purchase raffle tickets
today. Proceeds benefit theAmerican
Cancer Society. Alcohol prohibited

76 FIAT STATION WAGON: 30 mpg,
AM/FM stereo, 4-speed, new radial
tires, new exhaust and brakes, good
body. Best offer. Call Kim at 237-9365

PRIVATE ROOMS AVAILABLE, June
1 $BO/mo. Non-smokers only 238-4408
Charles

ARTS FESTIVAL—SPACIOUS
summer sublet for 2. Great location
for Arts Festival on Allen Street. 2
'Unlocks from campus. 2bdrms, AM,
furnished, cheap. Call 237-0940

NON—SMO'KING MALE
ROOMMATE. Fall semester, closest
apartments to campus, 9-month
lease, share 113 of rent. Chris 234-
4441

TWO ROOM UNFURNISHED
efficiency, June or. sooner. $225. per
month plus electric..Rent negotiable
If possible. Fall option 234-46787JJSED COLOR, TELEVISION, porta-

bles or consoles $ll9 to $159. Guar-
anteed, will deliver. We buy and sell
used televisions. Pat or Boyd 364-
9664 closed Sundays

75 VEGA, GOOD body, new paint,
$725. or best offer, 237.8688

1 BR APT, AVAILABLE 1 June,
married couple or girls only, S2OOIS
$350/F, 12 mo. lease, non-smokers
2384408 Charlie

SUMMER SUBLET PENN Towers one
bedroom. Free parking, a/c, utilities,
cable. Balcony. Close to stores.
Please call 237.3594

SHARE NICE HOUSE, own bedroom
iiear campus,' available beginning
sumnier, washer, dryer, $135./month
includes everything. Mike, days/5-
1785, eve/217-5547. Prefer grad

LOST
LOST: BURGUNDY CORDUROY
Jacket, Saturday night from Beta
Theta Pl. Please call 234-2818,
REWARDA SUMMER SUBLET/Fall option 4bdr

wash/dry fireplace cable living room 2
block walk. Call 234.2467

OH! WHAT A Deal! Summer Sublet
1/2 block from campus two person
$BO/month 237.8939

2 PEOPLE TO summer sublet an.
share 2/bedroom apartment,- Fdr
nished, top floor view w/balcony.
$95/month perperson. Call Dan 238
7851

1980 MGB LIMITED edition, last year
manufactured, 31,000 mites, one
owner, zeibarted, excellent condition,
asking 57,000. (717) 275-5085 Bpm-
-9pm; (717) 748-4285 9am-spm

VERY LARGE ONE bedroom
apartment, one block from campus
and fully furnished. Call 234.9620

SUMMER SUBLET FALL option own
furnished room two blocks from
campus $120./month. David 234.8283

20 TO 30 PERSONS TO make phone
calls for local civic organization for 3-
4 weeks, no experience necessary.
For further information call Miss Hill
234-3284

BLONDE WITH BRACES going to
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